

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 27th March, 2025

FOR REJECTION :

- | | | | |
|----|-------------------|---|--|
| 24 | SL/221/2024 |) | Mr. Karan Jagtap a/w. Parag Sawant i/b. P. S. |
| | |) | Chambers, Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiff |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Suit and get |
| | |) | the same registered and/or numbered within |
| | |) | four weeks from the date of uploading of |
| | |) | order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |
| 25 | SL/1726/2024 |) | Ms. Priyanka Bhanushali i/b. K. R. Parekh and |
| | with |) | Company, Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | connected matters |) | |
| | |) | P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiff |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Suit and get |
| | |) | the same registered and/or numbered within |
| | |) | four weeks from the date of uploading of |
| | |) | order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |
| 26 | SL/8044/2024 |) | None present. |
| | with |) | |
| | connected matter |) | P.C.: By way of last chance, the plaintiffs to remove |
| | |) | office objections on the Suits and get the same |
| 29 | SL/18358/2024 |) | registered and/or numbered within four weeks |
| | with |) | from the date of uploading of order, failing |
| | connected matters |) | Suits to stand rejected for non-compliance of |
| | |) | O.S.Rule 986. |
| 30 | SL/20088/2024 |) | |
| | with |) | |
| | connected matter |) | |
| 27 | SL/10111/2024 |) | Mr. Ankush Kohli, Advocate for the plaintiff. |
| | with |) | |
| | connected matter |) | P.C.: On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiff |
| | |) | to remove office objections on the Suit and get |
| | |) | the same registered and/or numbered within |
| | |) | four weeks from the date of uploading of |
| | |) | order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |

Date : 27.03.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master