

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 20th August, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

10	S/96/2025	)	Ms. Rukhsar Ansari h/f. Mhatre Law
	with	)	Associates, Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: It appears that the plaintiff failed to comply
		)	Order dated 07.08.2025.
		)	
		)	Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a request
		)	for adjournment.
		)	
		)	By way of last chance, adjournment is granted
		)	till 03.09.2025, failing necessary orders will be
		)	passed.
		)	
		)	In the meantime, the applicants in Interim
		)	Application (L) Nos. 19803/2024 and
		)	24533/2024 are directed to remove office
		)	objections of aforesaid Interim Applications
		)	and get the same registered and/or numbered
		)	on or before next date, failing office to list
		)	Applications under caption 'Rejection'.

Date : 20.08.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.08.20
16:51:33
+0530